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- 4 bedrooms/ 4 bathrooms
quiet court backing onto greenbelt
. heavily treed and very private
- inground pool and hot tub
. master BR with ensuite and private

deck 1 I
. fabulous Barzotti kitchen
. second floor laundry room I

Call GORD* for details. RM1293-96
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IMMACULATE HOME
Ceramic floor and french pocket door
and new oak cupboards make for a great
| kit. Main floor wshrm nas double shower.
Kit. overlooks fam rm w/f/p and walkout
patio to gorgeous country lot. Fantastic
colour choices and decor. This home is

truly gorgeous. DONNA RAE™.
RM296-36

| a country home dream. Call BILL

LOG HEAVEN

Open beam log home, fabulous pine

kitchen, plank floors, wrap around deck,
hot tub, walk to Caledon Ski Club. This is

MCKEOWN™** for details.
RM171-96

| DON'TWAIT
Nicely decorated 3 bedroom sidesplit
with a 4th bedroom down, finished rec rm
with a w/o to fenced rear yard with an
inground pool. Great location to school
and shopping. Quick possession will be
very attractive here. Listed at $211,900.
Please call RUD WHITING* at 877-
5211 to view. RM?212-96
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Popular Avon Model backsplit with
DDUBLE CAR garage. Has been up-
dated with gorgeous new bath with
jacuzzi, central air, central vacuum, new
roof, refinished hardwood floors, fireplace
in family room & much more. Set on 163’ I
lot. Great value! Call PETER* or
YVONNE* at 877-5211. BRM215-96

EXFEUTWE '%ANCH
BUNGALOW on 3/4 acre in town. Spec-
tacular ravine lot. 3 bedrooms, with fourth
bedroom downstairs, 2 kitchens, 2 fire-

places, walk out basement to inground
Ipnul. Mature gardens. Offered at only

$349.900. For personal tour, call
LORRAINE HURLEY* at 877-5211.
RM272-96
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3239 900

UPHE SE!.INTH? 1 ACRE

Delightful home, 3 bedrooms plus loft
over garage. Ingrnund pool 18" x 36’
completely fenced, also hobby shop,
23 x 45" with 200 amp service. Call for
| appointment soon.

NORINNE KILGOUR™*.

RM282-96
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LOOKING FOR OFFICE,
RETAIL OR INDUSTRIAL
SPACE?

| have choice space immediately
available in the above categories.
Ranging from 300 to 2,000 sq. ft., all
at reasonable rates.

Call me, RUD WHITING* and I'll
be pleased to assist you in finding
space to fill your needs.

RM093-96

LﬂﬂKiNG FDHYDUR 1st HUME'?
Look no further. This fully detached

home is located in Georgetown. Featrues
include 3 bedrooms, formal dining room,
large principal rooms, newer kitchen, two
new front windows. Huge backyard with
mature trees. Nice front porch to enjoy
those warm summer nights. Close to GO
Train. Call URSULA* to view.
RM016-36

$569 000

LDG HOME

Located on 12 very private acres with
pond, Separate shop has guest quarters.
This executive home must be seen to be
appreciated. Please call for your personal
tour. Call CATHY POLLARD* for
details. RM256-96

This certificate entitles the bearer to one “complimentary”

market analysis of their home’s current value.

Call RE/MAX SUBURBAN
877-5211

NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERTIES ALREADY LISTED FORSALE

WAL DODCE™
Manager 877-5466
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‘CAM EADES*
Sales Rep. 877-5211

MIKEADAMS*
Sales Rep 873-4041

ANNE GENOE**
Assoc. Broker (519) 853-1505 Sales Rep 877-6269

TOR. 874-3051

DAVID BAHRAGEH*
Sales Rep. 873-7030

PETER HRKAC*

ERIN 833-7117

DONNA BUCCH
Sales Rep. 873-8342

WGNNE HRKAC*
Sales Rep. 877-6269

1 nial gardens surround property

LGHRAINE HUFILEY*
Sales Rep. 877-5211
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[IENTUFI"{ HUME IN EHIM
This home has been lovingly restored
and cared for. Part of home i1s presently |
professional office but zoning would also
allow a two bedroom apartment. Peren&
an
above ground pool. Call CATHY POL- |
LARD* to view.

RAM251-96

WHY ARE YOU RENTING?

Come have a look at this spotless
maintenance free home on large, pri-

vate lot 44 x 130'. Call ANNE** at
853-15050r 877-5211.

RM223-96
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Sales Rep. 877-5211

NORINNE KILGOUR*
Sales Rep. 855-4214

5241900

HOUSE AND 3-1/2 ACRES
Beautiful bush lot of mixed hardwood
with artesian well. Solid bungalow with
finished basement, 2 fireplaces and a
25 x 32 separate workshop. Listed at

$241,900. Call BILL MCKEOWN™**
for details.
RM210-96

Spacious winterized mobile home
situated on 3.2 acres. Location great
for fishing, hunting & snowmobiling.
Year round access.

Call CAROL WALRAVEN*

for details.

I RM260-96

SPORTSMAN'’S HIDEAWAY

SUPEH VALUE

| Spotless home and a must see for the
Ist time home buyer or investor. Call

ANNE** at 853-1505 or 877-5211 to

VIEW.
l RMZ275-96

DAVE KRAUSE*
Sales Rep. 877-5211

Sales Rep. 877-5211

ANGiE CORMFILAS*‘* GORD CUNNINGHAM* YVAN BESJAHDINS*
Assoc. Broker 877-5211
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